

PERIODIC DISCLOSURES																		
FORM NI-G-COMMISSION SCHEDULE																		
Registration No. 141 and Date of Registration with the IRDA-11th December, 2008																		
CIN No. U66030MH2007PL C173129																		
Insurer: RAHEJA QBE GENERAL INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED																		
Commission (Net)																		
(In Rs.'000)																		
Particulars	Marine				Motor (OD)		Motor (TP)		Employer's Liability		Public Liability		Other Liability		Miscellaneous			
	Fire	Marine Cargo	Marine Hull	Marine Total	For the Quarter	For the Quarter	For the Quarter	For the Quarter	For the Quarter	For the Quarter	For the Quarter	For the Quarter	For the Quarter	For the Quarter	For the Quarter	For the Quarter	For the Quarter	For the Quarter
	For the Quarter	For the Quarter	For the Quarter	For the Quarter	For the Quarter	For the Quarter	For the Quarter	For the Quarter	For the Quarter	For the Quarter	For the Quarter	For the Quarter	For the Quarter	For the Quarter	For the Quarter	For the Quarter	For the Quarter	For the Quarter
	31.03.2019	31.03.2019	31.03.2019	31.03.2019	31.03.2019	31.03.2019	31.03.2019	31.03.2019	31.03.2019	31.03.2019	31.03.2019	31.03.2019	31.03.2019	31.03.2019	31.03.2019	31.03.2019	31.03.2019	31.03.2019
Commission paid																		
Direct	857	41	-	41	76	5,094	461	2,234	11,253	276	-	90	14	497	19,995	20,894		
Add: Re-insurance Accepted	148	-	-	-	-	-	-	477	7,264	1	-	-	-	-	7,743	7,890		
Less: Commission on Re-insurance Ceded	1,509	2	-	2	5	2,311	24	109	4,623	188	-	123	3	705	8,091	9,601		
Net Commission	(504)	39	-	39	71	2,783	437	2,603	13,894	89	-	(33)	11	(208)	19,647	19,182		
Break-up of the expenses (Gross) incurred to procure business to be furnished as per details indicated below:																		
Agents	0	-	-	-	19	3,188	-	-	178	-	-	-	1	0	3,386	3,386		
Brokers	857	41	-	41	57	1,906	461	2,234	11,075	276	-	90	13	497	16,609	17,508		
Corporate Agency	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-		
Referral	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-		
Others (pl. specify)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-		
Total	857	41	-	41	76	5,094	461	2,234	11,253	276	-	90	14	497	19,995	20,894		
(In Rs.'000)																		
Particulars	Marine				Motor (OD)		Motor (TP)		Employer's Liability		Public Liability		Other Liability		Miscellaneous			
	Fire	Marine Cargo	Marine Hull	Marine Total	For the Period	For the Period	For the Period	For the Period	For the Period	For the Period	For the Period	For the Period	For the Period	For the Period	For the Period	For the Period	For the Period	For the Period
	For the Period	For the Period	For the Period	For the Period	For the Period	For the Period	For the Period	For the Period	For the Period	For the Period	For the Period	For the Period	For the Period	For the Period	For the Period	For the Period	For the Period	For the Period
	31.03.2018	31.03.2018	31.03.2018	31.03.2018	31.03.2018	31.03.2018	31.03.2018	31.03.2018	31.03.2018	31.03.2018	31.03.2018	31.03.2018	31.03.2018	31.03.2018	31.03.2018	31.03.2018	31.03.2018	31.03.2018
Commission paid																		
Direct	3,133	41	-	41	269	12,050	1,964	6,793	42,531	962	-	145	57	3,705	68,476	71,650		
Add: Re-insurance Accepted	486	-	-	-	-	-	-	1,437	25,290	32	-	-	-	-	26,759	27,244		
Less: Commission on Re-insurance Ceded	4,157	6	-	6	21	5,751	96	502	8,434	643	-	406	7	4,278	20,138	24,302		
Net Commission	(539)	35	-	35	248	6,299	1,867	7,728	59,386	351	-	(261)	50	(572)	75,097	74,594		
Break-up of the expenses (Gross) incurred to procure business to be furnished as per details indicated below:																		
Agents	113	-	-	-	113	3,375	-	7	384	1	-	22	1	7,903	7,905			
Brokers	3,130	41	-	41	156	4,676	1,964	6,786	42,147	961	-	145	35	3,704	60,573	63,745		
Corporate Agency	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-		
Referral	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-		
Others (pl. specify)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-		
Total	3,133	41	-	41	269	12,050	1,964	6,793	42,531	962	-	145	57	3,705	68,476	71,650		
(In Rs.'000)																		
Particulars	Marine				Motor (OD)		Motor (TP)		Employer's Liability		Public Liability		Other Liability		Miscellaneous			
	Fire	Marine Cargo	Marine Hull	Marine Total	For the Period	For the Period	For the Period	For the Period	For the Period	For the Period	For the Period	For the Period	For the Period	For the Period	For the Period	For the Period	For the Period	For the Period
	For the Quarter	For the Quarter	For the Quarter	For the Quarter	For the Quarter	For the Quarter	For the Quarter	For the Quarter	For the Quarter	For the Quarter	For the Quarter	For the Quarter	For the Quarter	For the Quarter	For the Quarter	For the Quarter	For the Quarter	For the Quarter
	31.03.2018	31.03.2018	31.03.2018	31.03.2018	31.03.2018	31.03.2018	31.03.2018	31.03.2018	31.03.2018	31.03.2018	31.03.2018	31.03.2018	31.03.2018	31.03.2018	31.03.2018	31.03.2018	31.03.2018	31.03.2018
Commission paid																		
Direct	1,095	41	-	41	43	4,016	284	1,822	8,950	97	-	18	6	887	16,123	17,259		
Add: Re-insurance Accepted	230	-	-	-	-	-	-	443	5,186	10	-	-	-	-	5,638	5,868		
Less: Commission on Re-insurance Ceded	2,283	2	-	2	5	1,704	14	96	1,232	69	-	26	2	1,321	4,470	6,755		
Net Commission	(958)	39	-	39	38	2,311	270	2,169	12,904	38	-	(8)	4	(435)	17,291	16,372		
Break-up of the expenses (Gross) incurred to procure business to be furnished as per details indicated below:																		
Agents	-	-	-	-	21	2,040	-	-	116	-	-	3	-	-	2,180	2,180		
Brokers	1,095	41	-	41	22	1,976	284	1,822	8,834	97	-	18	3	887	13,943	15,079		
Corporate Agency	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-		
Referral	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-		
Others (pl. specify)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-		
Total	1,095	41	-	41	43	4,016	284	1,822	8,950	97	-	18	6	887	16,123	17,259		
(In Rs.'000)																		
Particulars	Marine				Motor (OD)		Motor (TP)		Employer's Liability		Public Liability		Other Liability		Miscellaneous			
	Fire	Marine Cargo	Marine Hull	Marine Total	For the Period	For the Period	For the Period	For the Period	For the Period	For the Period	For the Period	For the Period	For the Period	For the Period	For the Period	For the Period	For the Period	For the Period
	For the Quarter	For the Quarter	For the Quarter	For the Quarter	For the Quarter	For the Quarter	For the Quarter	For the Quarter	For the Quarter	For the Quarter	For the Quarter	For the Quarter	For the Quarter	For the Quarter	For the Quarter	For the Quarter	For the Quarter	For the Quarter
	31.03.2018	31.03.2018	31.03.2018	31.03.2018	31.03.2018	31.03.2018	31.03.2018	31.03.2018	31.03.2018	31.03.2018	31.03.2018	31.03.2018	31.03.2018	31.03.2018	31.03.2018	31.03.2018	31.03.2018	31.03.2018
Commission paid																		
Direct	2,863	41	-	41	44	7,985	713	6,141	31,350	432	-	85	20	1,485	48,256	51,160		
Add: Re-insurance Accepted	903	-	-	-	-	-	-	1,723	14,673	51	-	-	-	-	16,447	17,350		
Less: Commission on Re-insurance Ceded	5,318	4	-	4	11	3,876	40	301	4,480	385	-	196	5	2,021	11,314	16,637		
Net Commission	(1,552)	37	-	37	33	4,109	673	7,563	41,544	98	-	(111)	15	(536)	53,388	51,873		
Break-up of the expenses (Gross) incurred to procure business to be furnished as per details indicated below:																		
Agents	1	-	-	-	21	3,974	-	(5)	446	-	-	3	-	4,439	4,440			
Brokers	2,863	41	-	41	23	4,011	713	6,146	30,904	432	-	85	17	1,485	43,816	46,720		
Corporate Agency	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-		
Referral	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-		
Others (pl. specify)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-		
Total	2,863	41	-	41	44	7,985	713	6,141	31,350	432	-	85	20	1,485	48,256	51,160		

Note: The profit/ commission, if any, are to be combined with the Re-insurance accepted or Re-insurance ceded figures.